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ACEVEDO VAZQUEZ, LORENA

ALCON RUBIO, MARIA DEL CARMEN

ALHAJA GARCIA, M. JOSEFA

ALONSO PEREZ, M. RAISA

ARROYO BERMEJO, M.LUISA

ARROYO HIGUERO, M. JESUS

ARROYO PULIDO, ANTONIA

ASENSIO ALCAZAR, CRISTINA

AYLLON LOMA, M. DOLORES

BABIANO TRINIDAD, JOSE MANUEL

BAILE LORENZO, MARIA SANDRA

BARQUILLA BARQUILLA, RAQUEL

BASQUERO SANCHEZ, M.SOLEDAD

BECERRA VILA, ROSA MARIA

BELVIS HERNANDEZ, MANUEL

BRAVO BRAVO, GEMMA

BRAVO CASADO, M. VICTORIA

BRAVO GIL, MARIA

BURGOS BERZOSA, JAVIER

CABANILLAS GONZALEZ, M.MAR

CABRERA GOMEZ, MARIA  TERESA

CALDERON VARA, GEMA

CALLE PEREZ, JUAN JOSE

CAMACHO GUERRERO, DANIEL

CANTERO ALVAREZ, M.ANGELES

Empleado

044409401

007434917

009178481

044407727

076014248

028938915

006997553

052968250

006959526

007009245

028961709

028960062

011776519

044777964

028940547

020256666

033908044

028961373

028943987

052353997

008839756

033987865

007444274

080065061

076024378

C.P. Nº2 TALAYUELA -  (Talayuela)

I.E.S. GABRIEL Y GALÁN -  (Plasencia)

C.P. LOS ARCOS -  (Malpartida de Cáceres)

C.P. MIRALVALLE -  (Plasencia)

SIN VACANTE

C.P. MAESTRO D. CAMILO HERNÁNDEZ -  (Coria)

AULA E.P.A. -  (Arroyo de la Luz)

I.E.S. MAESTRO GONZALO KORREAS -  (Jaraiz de la Vera)

I.E.S. ALBALAT -  (Navalmoral de la Mata)

E.H. PLACENTINA -  (Plasencia)

I.E.S.O. DE HOYOS -  (Hoyos)

C.P. VIRGEN DE LA SOLEDAD -  (Torreorgaz)

I.E.S. ZURBARÁN -  (Navalmoral de la Mata)

C.P. RAMÓN CEPEDA -  (Jerte)

C.P. MAESTRO D. CAMILO HERNÁNDEZ -  (Coria)

C.P. GARCÍA SIÑERIZ -  (Miajadas)

CENTRO E.P.A. -  (Talayuela)

I.E.S.O. CERRO PEDRO GÓMEZ -  (Madroñera)

I.E.S. ALAGÓN -  (Coria)

C.P. EXTREMADURA -  (Cáceres)

SIN VACANTE

SIN VACANTE

C.R.A. VÍA DE LA PLATA -  (Baños)

AULA E.P.A. -  (Valencia de Alcántara)

I.E.S.O. ALCONÉTAR -  (Garrovillas)

Asignado

00597034 - EDUCACION FISICA

00597060 - PEDAGOGÍA TERAPÉUTICA

00597031 - EDUCACION INFANTIL

00597038 - PRIMARIA

00597031 - EDUCACION INFANTIL

00597032 - IDIOMA EXTRANJERO: INGLES

00597028 - MÚSICA (PRIMER CICLO ESO)

00590007 - FISICA Y QUIMICA 

00597038 - PRIMARIA

00590008 - BIOLOGIA Y GEOLOGIA 

00597032 - IDIOMA EXTRANJERO: INGLES

00590101 - ADMINISTRACION DE EMPRESAS (FP)  (S)

00597032 - IDIOMA EXTRANJERO: INGLES

00597034 - EDUCACION FISICA

00597034 - EDUCACION FISICA

00597032 - IDIOMA EXTRANJERO: INGLES

00590004 - LENGUA CASTELLANA Y LITERATURA 

00590017 - EDUCACION FISICA 

IT597035 - M. MÚSICA ITINERANTE

00597038 - PRIMARIA

00597032 - IDIOMA EXTRANJERO: INGLES

00590011 - INGLES 
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CARBONERO LOZOYA, MARIA

CARMONA SAENZ, Mª ISABEL

CARMONA VINAGRE, M. PILAR

CARO DEL CORRAL, FELIX JOSE

CARRASCO GILO, JESUS

CASCOS PEREZ, ANA

CASTRO BECERRO, JUAN JOSE

CASTUERA GIL, M.JOSE

CHAMORRO MUÑOZ, IGNACIO

CIRIERO OBREGON, EMILIA

CLEMENTE GARCIA, CONSUELO

CONDE MENESES, M. AGUSTINA

CORRALES NEVADO, FERNANDO

CORREAS GARRIDO, ANGELA

CRESPO SANTOS, M.CARMEN

CUELLODEORO LEON, PURIFICACION

DELGADO NAVARRO, Mª JOAQUINA

DOMINGO GARZON, TEODORO

DOMINGUEZ MUÑOZ, M. GUADALUPE

DOMINGUEZ SANCHEZ, M. MERCEDES

DUQUE AVILA, ANA ISABEL

DUQUE ENCINAS, M. CARMEN

ESCARRAGA CEREZO, JOSE MANUEL

FERNANDEZ GOMEZ, JOSE GABRIEL

FERNANDEZ MARIN, JOSEFINA MARIA

Empleado

028965695

033991101

007006755

076013514

007017950

007015582

076110706

028947174

044404499

076004816

006983419

008848317

011782274

076109684

011770034

028958355

028953049

011762642

007004138

011775648

011778416

011776625

044778341

028954188

006965584

C.P. CAMPO ARAÑUELO -  (Navalmoral de la Mata)

SIN VACANTE

C.P. NTRA. SRA. DE LA LUZ -  (Arroyo de la Luz)

I.E.S. AUGUSTÓBRIGA -  (Navalmoral de la Mata)

I.E.S. ALAGÓN -  (Coria)

SIN VACANTE

I.E.S.O. CÁPARRA -  (Zarza de Granadilla)

C.R.A. MAESTRO D. VICTORIANO MATEOS -  (Cumbre (La))

C.P. MANUEL MAREQUE -  (Navaconcejo)

C.P. CAMPO ARAÑUELO -  (Navalmoral de la Mata)

C.P. ZURBARÁN -  (Coria)

C.P.MADROÑERA (NUEVO CENTRO) -  (Madroñera)

I.E.S.O. DE VILLANUEVA DE LA VERA -  (Villanueva de la Vera)

C.P. GONZALO ENCABO -  (Talayuela)

SIN VACANTE

C.P. LICINIO DE LA FUENTE -  (Alia)

I.E.S. SAN PEDRO DE ALCÁNTARA -  (Alcántara)

C.P. MIRALVALLE -  (Plasencia)

E.H. NTRA SRA DE SOTERRAÑA -  (Madroñera)

SIN VACANTE

E.H. SAGRADOS CORAZONES -  (Jaraiz de la Vera)

SIN VACANTE

I.E.S. ZURBARÁN -  (Navalmoral de la Mata)

C.P.MADROÑERA (NUEVO CENTRO) -  (Madroñera)

C.P. EL BROCENSE -  (Brozas)

Asignado

00597032 - IDIOMA EXTRANJERO: INGLES

00597031 - EDUCACION INFANTIL

00591227 - SISTEMAS Y APLIC. INFORMATICOS  (FP) 

00591209 - MANTENIMIENTO DE VEHICULOS  (FP) (T)

00590008 - BIOLOGIA Y GEOLOGIA 

00597031 - EDUCACION INFANTIL

00597034 - EDUCACION FISICA

00597031 - EDUCACION INFANTIL

IT597032 - M. INGLÉS ITINERANTE

00597038 - PRIMARIA

00590019 - TECNOLOGIA

00597038 - PRIMARIA

00597031 - EDUCACION INFANTIL

00590004 - LENGUA CASTELLANA Y LITERATURA 

00597038 - PRIMARIA

00597038 - PRIMARIA

00597038 - PRIMARIA

00590005 - GEOGRAFIA E HISTORIA 

00597034 - EDUCACION FISICA

00597026 - FRANCÉS (PRIMER CICLO ESO)
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FLORES MARIA, MARIA ANGELES

FUENTE GUILLEN, CLARA MARIA

GARCIA ALMODOVAR, Mª GUADALUPE

GARCIA CORBACHO, M.MONTAÑA

GARCIA HERNANDEZ, M ISABEL

GARCIA HERRERA, RUTH

GARCIA HINOJAL, DAVID

GARCIA IGLESIAS, ISABEL

GARRIDO GARRIDO, MANUEL ANGEL

GARRIDO GONZALEZ, M. DEL MAR

GIL GUTIERREZ, ANTONIO

GIL RODRIGUEZ, M. VICTORIA

GIL RUBIO, ROBERTO

GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, PAULA

GONZALEZ BERTOL, JAIME

GONZALEZ BLAZQUEZ, FILOMENA

GONZALEZ CHAVEZ, SERAFINA E.

GONZALEZ GARCIA-MARTIN, FRANCISCO J.

GONZALEZ HIPOLITO, CARLOS JOSE

GONZALEZ LOPEZ, Mª CATALINA

GONZALEZ ROMERO, JOSE ANGEL

GUZMAN MANZANO, SUSANA

HERNANDEZ RUBIO, NURIA

HERNANDEZ RUMBO, RAMON

HERRERA ALVAREZ, DELIA

Empleado

028947019

006990397

053570611

007016390

007453729

076017087

076121303

011778566

076123398

011783726

076122909

006980934

044407068

006971052

050702744

028948978

033970082

006980704

004178832

076017042

044778728

028959540

076111718

007001020

028960785

SIN VACANTE

C.P. LOS ARCOS -  (Malpartida de Cáceres)

C.P. MÁXIMO CRUZ REBOSA -  (Piornal)

SIN VACANTE

C.P. SANTIAGO RAMÓN Y CAJAL -  (Plasencia)

I.E.S. SANTA LUCÍA DEL TRAMPAL -  (Alcuescar)

SIN VACANTE

SIN VACANTE

C.P. LUIS CHAMIZO -  (Pinofranqueado)

SIN VACANTE

C.E.E. PONCE DE LEÓN -  (Plasencia)

I.E.S.O. LOS BARRUECOS -  (Malpartida de Cáceres)

C.P. FRAY ALONSO FERNÁNDEZ -  (Malpartida de Plasencia)

I.E.S. TURGALIUM -  (Trujillo)

I.E.S.O. VIA DALMACIA -  (Torrejoncillo)

I.E.S. AL-QAZERES -  (Cáceres)

C.P. VIRGEN DE ARGEME -  (Coria)

I.E.S. SANTA LUCÍA DEL TRAMPAL -  (Alcuescar)

SIN VACANTE

E.H. GUILLEN CANO BOTE -  (Trujillo)

I.E.S. UNIVERSIDAD LABORAL -  (Cáceres)

I.E.S. LUIS DE MORALES -  (Arroyo de la Luz)

I.E.S.O. QUERCUS -  (Malpartida de Plasencia)

I.E.S. JAVIER GARCÍA TÉLLEZ -  (Cáceres)

I.E.S. JAVIER GARCÍA TÉLLEZ -  (Cáceres)

Asignado

00597035 - MUSICA

00597032 - IDIOMA EXTRANJERO: INGLES

00597CO - COMPENSATORIA

00590006 - MATEMATICAS 

00597034 - EDUCACION FISICA

00597035 - MUSICA

00590005 - GEOGRAFIA E HISTORIA 

00597038 - PRIMARIA

00597038 - PRIMARIA

00590007 - FISICA Y QUIMICA 

00591220 - PROC.SANITARIOS Y ASISTENCIALES  (FP)

00597037 - AUDICION Y LENGUAJE

00597061 - AUDICION Y LENGUAJE

00597038 - PRIMARIA

00591212 - OFICINA DE PROYEC. CONSTRUCCION  (FP)

00590019 - TECNOLOGIA

00590004 - LENGUA CASTELLANA Y LITERATURA 

00591202 - EQUIPOS ELECTRONICOS  (FP) (T)

00590125 - SIST. ELECTROTECNICOS Y AUTOM.(FP)  (
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HIDALGO ORTEGA, M. CARMEN

HIGUERO GARCIA, CELESTINA

HOLGADO GONZALEZ, ISAAC

HOLGADO GUERRA, LAURA

HOLGUERA PLATERO, REBECA MARIA

HORMANN ., CHRISTIAN

HOYOS CABALLERO, M. ANTONIA

HURTADO REDONDO, JESUS

IGLESIAS MARTIN, MªRAQUEL

JARAIZ ARIAS, M.JARA

JIMENEZ GIL, MARIA ISABEL

JIMENEZ GONZALEZ, ANA BELEN

JORGE ANTUNEZ, M. DEL PILAR

LEDESMA PEREÑA, ANGEL

LEO BERROCAL, ALFONSO

LEO MARTIN, ANDRES

LLANEZA PIÑERO, MARIA

LOPEZ MARTIN, BEATRIZ

LOPEZ MORENO, LARA

MALLO PEREIRA, MARIA LUISA

MAÑAS NUÑEZ, PAULA I.

MARGALLO FERNANDEZ, AGUSTINA

MARTIN DURAN, JOSE MANUEL

MARTIN MARTIN, JUAN FRANCISCO

MARTIN MORUJO, JUAN PEDRO

Empleado

008833956

007004277

007010727

076028400

044404742

X2032741R

006962321

031577201

044409647

007014948

076024311

028957180

007003191

007847639

006941367

028953166

011079924

075949963

076122443

046062331

007012118

028938610

028960440

009310621

007044665

I.E.S. V. JERTE (CABEZUELA-NAVACONCEJO) -  (Cabezuela del Valle

SIN VACANTE

C.P. DELICIAS -  (Cáceres)

C.P. FRAY ALONSO FERNÁNDEZ -  (Malpartida de Plasencia)

C.P. DIVINA PASTORA -  (Eljas)

E.O.I. PLASENCIA -  (Plasencia)

CENTRO E.P.A. -  (Plasencia)

I.E.S.O. CELLA VINARIA -  (Ceclavin)

C.P. SAN LORENZO -  (Mata de Alcántara)

SIN VACANTE

C.P. FRAY ALONSO FERNÁNDEZ -  (Malpartida de Plasencia)

AULA E.P.A. -  (Trujillo)

C.R.A. TAJO-SEVER -  (Santiago de Alcántara)

SIN VACANTE

C.P. LICINIO DE LA FUENTE -  (Alia)

E.H. MARCOS BEAS -  (Hoyos)

C.R.A. VALDELAZOR -  (Nuñomoral)

C.P. MAESTRO D. CAMILO HERNÁNDEZ -  (Coria)

C.P. Nº2 MALPARTIDA DE PLASENCIA -  (Malpartida de Plasencia)

C.R.A. LOS ALIJARES -  (Ibahernando)

I.E.S. ÁGORA -  (Cáceres)

I.E.S. ZURBARÁN -  (Navalmoral de la Mata)

SIN VACANTE

I.E.S.O. QUERCUS -  (Malpartida de Plasencia)

SIN VACANTE

Asignado

00590016 - MUSICA

00597032 - IDIOMA EXTRANJERO: INGLES

00597032 - IDIOMA EXTRANJERO: INGLES

00597032 - IDIOMA EXTRANJERO: INGLES

00592001 - ALEMAN (E.O.I)

00597074 - ADULTOS

00590006 - MATEMATICAS 

00597032 - IDIOMA EXTRANJERO: INGLES

00597032 - IDIOMA EXTRANJERO: INGLES

00597032 - IDIOMA EXTRANJERO: INGLES

00597038 - PRIMARIA

00597032 - IDIOMA EXTRANJERO: INGLES

00597038 - PRIMARIA

IT597032 - M. INGLÉS ITINERANTE

00597032 - IDIOMA EXTRANJERO: INGLES

00597032 - IDIOMA EXTRANJERO: INGLES

00597031 - EDUCACION INFANTIL

00590008 - BIOLOGIA Y GEOLOGIA 

00590110 - ORGANIZACION Y GESTION COMERCIAL (FP)

00597060 - PEDAGOGÍA TERAPÉUTICA
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MARTORAN MONTERO, MARIA JOSE

MARTOS HERRERA, ANTONIO ALBERTO

MATEOS TOBAJAS, JAIME

MENDOZA BORRELLA, NATALIA

MONTES ALAMA, JOSEFA T.

MONTES SALAS, ANTONIO

MONTESERIN MOLANO, M. CARMEN

MONTIEL GONZALEZ, M. ANGELES

MORENO GUDIEL, MARTA

MORENO SANCHEZ, EFRAIN AMADOR

MORICHE BOZA, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES

MOSTAZO CASTELA, JUANA

MUÑOZ DILLANA, NOEMI

NAVA PINO, JULIA

NAVAIS GONZALEZ, JOSE ANTONIO

NUÑEZ LIVIANO, GERMAN

OLIVA GARCIA, EMILIA

OSUNA DOMINGUEZ, LUIS MIGUEL

PALACIOS ALVAREZ, BEGOÑA

PALACIOS MANZANO, SANTOS

PALAO ORTEGA, MARIA ELVIRA

PANADERO AZABAL, ISABEL

PANTRIGO MANSILLA, Mª MONTAÑA

PEÑA SALAS, JOSE LUIS

PEREA VALENZUELA, CONSUELO

Empleado

044404791

028955635

028942646

076029186

076009050

007014735

006999206

025056977

004193606

007962510

044787795

076002759

011783452

004129552

011769127

007002680

007439837

044407842

028960989

006944720

006968394

070980274

076072852

020215052

030469710

I.E.S. V. JERTE (CABEZUELA-NAVACONCEJO) -  (Cabezuela del Valle

C.P. STMO. CRISTO DEL RISCO -  (Sierra de Fuentes)

C.P. JOSÉ PAVÓN -  (Casatejada)

C.P. SAN MIGUEL ARCANGEL -  (Plasencia)

I.E.S. ALAGÓN -  (Coria)

I.E.S. GONZALO TORRENTE BALLESTER -  (Miajadas)

C.R.A. SIERRA DE SAN PEDRO -  (Salorino)

I.E.S.O. LAS VILLUERCAS -  (Guadalupe)

I.E.S.O. CELLA VINARIA -  (Ceclavin)

I.E.S.O. VIA DALMACIA -  (Torrejoncillo)

C.P. LICINIO DE LA FUENTE -  (Alia)

I.E.S.O. ALCONÉTAR -  (Garrovillas)

I.E.S. JARANDA -  (Jarandilla de la Vera)

PROG.ALFABET.ADULTOS-C.PENITENCIARIO 1 -  (Cáceres)

I.E.S. GREGORIO MARAÑÓN -  (Caminomorisco)

SIN VACANTE

I.E.S.O. VÍA DE LA PLATA -  (Casar de Cáceres)

I.E.S. GABRIEL Y GALÁN -  (Montehermoso)

C.P. VIRGEN DE ARGEME -  (Coria)

I.E.S. JAVIER GARCÍA TÉLLEZ -  (Cáceres)

SIN VACANTE

I.E.S. MAESTRO GONZALO KORREAS -  (Jaraiz de la Vera)

I.E.S. GABRIEL Y GALÁN -  (Plasencia)

EQ.GRAL. ORI.EDUCAT. Y PSICOPEDAGÓGICA -  (Caminomorisco)

C.P. DOCTOR HUERTAS -  (Alcuescar)

Asignado

00590019 - TECNOLOGIA

00597034 - EDUCACION FISICA

00597032 - IDIOMA EXTRANJERO: INGLES

00597038 - PRIMARIA

00591222 - PROC. GESTION ADMINISTRATIVA  (FP) (T

00590007 - FISICA Y QUIMICA 

00597031 - EDUCACION INFANTIL

00590016 - MUSICA

00590010 - FRANCES 

00591222 - PROC. GESTION ADMINISTRATIVA  (FP) (T

00597032 - IDIOMA EXTRANJERO: INGLES

00597061 - AUDICION Y LENGUAJE

00597037 - AUDICION Y LENGUAJE

00597076 - INGLES ADULTOS

00590004 - LENGUA CASTELLANA Y LITERATURA 

00590010 - FRANCES 

00597038 - PRIMARIA

00597032 - IDIOMA EXTRANJERO: INGLES

00591206 - INSTALACIONES ELECTROTECNICAS  (FP) (

00590105 - FORMACION Y ORIEN. LABORAL (FP)  (S)

00590004 - LENGUA CASTELLANA Y LITERATURA 

00590018 - ORIENTACIÓN EDUCATIVA

00597031 - EDUCACION INFANTIL
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PEREZ MONJE, ANA MARIA

PEREZ PALOMINO, RAFAEL

PEREZ RUIZ, M.ROSARIO

PEREZ TOVAR, ALFREDO

PEREZ VADILLO, ADOLFO

PLATA MARQUEZ, ESTHER

PORRAS CHAMORRO, CRISTINA

PRIETO VIVAS, Mª.DOLORES

PUERTO RODRIGUEZ, MARIA JESUS

REDONDO GONZALEZ, DIEGO J.

RIVERA CASTRO, M. NIEVES

RIVERO MARTIN, CAROLINA

RIVERO RUBIO, JOSE MARCELINO

RODRIGUEZ AGUNDEZ, PATRICIA

RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, G. CAROLINA

ROMERO PAÑOS, M. DEL MAR

ROVIRA DE LA CALLE, M.MILAGROS

SANCHEZ ALONSO, M.BELEN

SANCHEZ ARIZA, FRANCISCO

SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, MARIA NADIUSCA

SANCHEZ GARCIA, JOSE ANTONIO

SANCHEZ PEREZ, TELESFORO

SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, J. MERCEDES

SANCHO ELVIRA, Mª PAZ

SEIJAS FERNANDEZ, ROSA

Empleado

007047562

076024297

072122144

007876188

028954655

028959498

012780049

009189987

028949493

006949580

076019630

044408152

044408614

028952743

007001328

033426684

007451220

022726471

031188667

076118010

011766768

011773818

028953511

044405540

006969915

C.P. SAN MARTÍN -  (Aldea del Cano)

C.R.A. ORDEN DE SANTIAGO -  (Montanchez)

C.P. CRISTO DE LA CAÑADA -  (Acehuche)

I.E.S. V. JERTE (CABEZUELA-NAVACONCEJO) -  (Cabezuela del Valle

C.R.A. LAS VILLUERCAS -  (Deleitosa)

C.P. GONZALO ENCABO -  (Talayuela)

I.E.S. AUGUSTÓBRIGA -  (Navalmoral de la Mata)

I.E.S. SIERRA DE MONTÁNCHEZ -  (Montanchez)

AULA E.P.A. -  (Casar de Cáceres)

I.E.S. FRANCISCO DE ORELLANA -  (Trujillo)

C.P. REYES CATÓLICOS -  (Guadalupe)

I.E.S.O. ARTURO PLAZA -  (Losar de la Vera)

C.P. GREGORIA COLLADO -  (Jaraiz de la Vera)

E.H. GUILLEN CANO BOTE -  (Trujillo)

SIN VACANTE

I.E.S.O. GABRIEL GARCÍA MÁRQUEZ -  (Tiétar del Caudillo)

SIN VACANTE

C.P. ZURBARÁN -  (Coria)

SIN VACANTE

E.H. SAGRADOS CORAZONES -  (Jaraiz de la Vera)

CENTRO E.P.A. -  (Cáceres)

I.E.S.O. QUERCUS -  (Malpartida de Plasencia)

C.P. REYES CATÓLICOS -  (Guadalupe)

C.P. SAN MIGUEL ARCANGEL -  (Plasencia)

C.R.A. EL MANANTIAL -  (Escurial)

Asignado

00597032 - IDIOMA EXTRANJERO: INGLES

IT597032 - M. INGLÉS ITINERANTE

00597031 - EDUCACION INFANTIL

00590061 - ECONOMIA 

00597038 - PRIMARIA

00597031 - EDUCACION INFANTIL

00597060 - PEDAGOGÍA TERAPÉUTICA

00590017 - EDUCACION FISICA 

00597032 - IDIOMA EXTRANJERO: INGLES

00590018 - ORIENTACIÓN EDUCATIVA

00597031 - EDUCACION INFANTIL

00590005 - GEOGRAFIA E HISTORIA 

00597032 - IDIOMA EXTRANJERO: INGLES

00597032 - IDIOMA EXTRANJERO: INGLES

00597061 - AUDICION Y LENGUAJE

00597038 - PRIMARIA

00597032 - IDIOMA EXTRANJERO: INGLES

00591223 - PRODUCCION EN ARTES GRAFICAS  (FP) (T

00591206 - INSTALACIONES ELECTROTECNICAS  (FP) (

00597031 - EDUCACION INFANTIL

00597031 - EDUCACION INFANTIL

00597038 - PRIMARIA

Puesto Asig.
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SILVEIRA CONGREGADO, SARA

TELLEZ TELLEZ, Mª FABIOLA

TIERNO HERRERO, MOISES

TOLEDANO BARRIGA, ISABEL

TOVAR BOTELLA, CARMEN

TRASEIRA GONZALEZ, SERAFINA

VALERA DELGADO, M. ANGELES

VICARIO MORENO, SUSANA

ZAMBRANO SANCHEZ, ANTONIO MARIA

Empleado

028948181

007012312

007435022

035054617

074216734

007427075

076013321

028950571

006975326

C.P. CRISTO DE LA CAÑADA -  (Acehuche)

SIN VACANTE

SIN VACANTE

I.E.S. JARANDA -  (Jarandilla de la Vera)

C.R.A. LAS VILLUERCAS -  (Deleitosa)

I.E.S. GONZALO TORRENTE BALLESTER -  (Miajadas)

C.P. GREGORIA COLLADO -  (Jaraiz de la Vera)

I.E.S. PROFESOR HERNÁNDEZ PACHECO -  (Cáceres)

I.E.S. JAVIER GARCÍA TÉLLEZ -  (Cáceres)

Asignado

00597034 - EDUCACION FISICA

00590008 - BIOLOGIA Y GEOLOGIA 

00597032 - IDIOMA EXTRANJERO: INGLES

00590018 - ORIENTACIÓN EDUCATIVA

00597037 - AUDICION Y LENGUAJE

00590018 - ORIENTACIÓN EDUCATIVA

00591206 - INSTALACIONES ELECTROTECNICAS  (FP) (

Puesto Asig.


